
 
 

Agreed March 2012 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY AND SESSION DATES      2013 - 2014 

 
 

PUPIL DAYS INSET 

2013   

Staff return   

INSET Friday 16 August 2013 

  

1 

    

Term 1     

Pupils return Monday 19 August 2013 -  Friday 11 October 

2013 

40  

   

Autumn Holiday   

Monday 14 October - Friday 25 October 2013    

   

Term 2   

Monday 28 October – Friday 20 December 2013 38   

   

St Andrew's Day Holiday   

INSET Thursday 28 November  

Mid Term Holiday Friday 29 November 2013 

                 

                 

  1 

 

Christmas Holiday 

  

Monday 23 December – Friday 3 January 2014    

   

Term 3   

Staff/Pupils Return Monday 6 January  

Monday 6 January 2014  - Friday 4 April 2014 

 

62  

Mid-Term Holiday   

Mid Term Holiday Monday 17 February 2014 

INSET Tuesday 18  & Wednesday 19  February 

 

  

2 



Proposed  

 

   

Spring Holiday   

Monday 7 April – Monday 21 April 2014   

   

Term 4   

Tuesday 22 April 2014 –    Wednesday 2 July  2014 50  

    

May Day Holiday   

Monday 5 May 2014   

 

INSET Friday 6 June   

  

1 

 

   

Summer Holiday     

Thursday  3 July 2014    

Staff return - Monday 18 August   

    

Pupils return  Tuesday 19 August   

 

 

* Staff should refer to the associated table to determine 

 specific closure days. 

190 5 

  

 

 

 

 


